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Men / 51 / 12+ yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Arthur Taranov5131
1490955 Metropolitan

9.900 9.500 8.9009.000 9.6008.700 55.600
2 3 7T 5T 3 3 1 

1 

Nait Phothivongsa5112
1179731 Dynamic

9.700 9.100 9.2009.800 8.1008.400 54.300
3T 4T 3 3 5 7 2 

2 

Ethan Laughery5110
1434642 Dynamic

10.700 9.600 8.3008.500 9.0008.100 54.200
1 2T 9 8 6 4T 3 

3 

Koda Wolfe5113
1025730 Dynamic

9.700 7.900 9.40010.000 9.0007.900 53.900
3T 9 2 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Quinn Maier5111
1437788 Dynamic

7.300 9.800 8.6009.100 10.0008.500 53.300
7 1 6 7T 4 1 5 

5 

Eric Coulon5105
1943683 Alpha

7.700 9.100 9.0009.300 8.2009.200 52.500
5T 4T 5 4 1 6 6 

6 

Theron Alleman5134
1847222 Mid-Columbia

9.000 8.500 8.9009.600 8.5007.300 51.800
4 8 4 5T 9 5 7 

7 

Max Sansoni5119
1572752 LEGA

9.700 9.000 8.6008.600 7.8007.600 51.300
3T 5 8 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Corbin Han5136
1844055 Mid-Columbia

7.400 8.800 8.9009.000 7.3007.200 48.600
6 7 7T 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Ryder McBride5108
1925773 Alpha

0.000 9.600 9.30010.300 9.8009.000 48.000
9 2T 1 2 2 2 10T

10T

Cody Szelmeczka5138
1135032 Mid-Columbia

7.700 8.900 8.8009.000 6.9006.700 48.000
5T 6 7T 6 11 10 10T

10T

Zeke Mirecki5103
1580565 AGA

6.300 6.000 7.8005.000 5.6006.200 36.900
8 10 10 9 12 11 11 

11 
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